BID TABULATION

Gallup Park Vehicle and Pedestrian Bridge

ITB #4736

Contractor

Base Bid + Option A

Base Bid + Option B

Engineers Estimate
Anlaan Corporation*
Davis Construction
M-K Construction
Toebe Construction

Z Contractors

*Lowest Responsible Bidder

$4,488,768.00
$4,184,015.40
$4,341,172.86
$5,813,447.05
$6,081,272.27

$4,388,838.15

$4,064,168.00
$4,108,815.40
$4,330,347.86
$5,768,347.05
$6,070,033.02

$4,354,738.15



